Experian AutoCheck Report

Report run; 04/21/2025 15:30:38 EDT

2020 Chevrolet Malibu LS Fleet

Sedan 4D (1.5L 14 DI Gasoline)
VIN:
Class:
Country of Assembly:
Vehicle Age:
Estimated In Service:

Last Reported Odometer:

84

86

1G12C5ST4LF154479
Car - Midsize

United States

5 year(s)

08/21/2020

26,782 (02/17/2023)

90

Vehicle History at a Glance

One Owner

JAutoCheck

Vehicle Usage
Lease

AutoCheck Score

Similar vehicles usually range between 84 and 90
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@ State Title Brand Q Auction Brand / Issues
o=
0 Clean Q No Issue
% Accident / Damage Open Recall Check
A Minor No Open Recalls
Insurance Loss / Transfer . Odometer Check
Last reported odometer.
26,782 (02/17/2023)
0 No Issue 0 No Issue
= Certified Pre-Owned @ Service / Repair
— § Service Record(s) Reported
0 No CPO Info Available 0 No Issue
]
'
o Additional History
—— Lien Reported
-
“ Events Reported
e This vehicle is eligible for Buyback Protection : {
BUYBACK Due to the vehicle's history showing no reported major state title brands, Terms & | Learn More {
Protectian | SIS —



Accident & Damage Back To Top

Damage Date Damage Type Severity
—~ AN\ 10/22/2020 Collision Minor

Not all accidents and/or damage events are reported to Experian.

Inspection by a third party prior to purchase is recommended. See

Detailed Vehicle History for more information regarding accident/
damage events.

S

Structural Damage

2

Minor

Odometer Check Back To Top

0 Your Vehicle Checks Out

No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or
auction sources. AutoCheck also examined the sequence of reported odometer readings to determine if there are any potential

discrepancies.
State Title Odometer Check Auction Odometer Check Odometer Calculation Check
No issues reported No issues reported No issues reported

Detailed Vehicle History Back To Top

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order.
Vehicle: 2020 Chevrolet Malibu LS Fleet (1G12C5ST4LF154479) Report Run Date: 04/21/2025 15:30:38 EDT

Vehicle Prep and Other Pre-Titling Events

Location: HIBBING, MN Preparation Date: 08/2020

Event Date - 08/21/2020
Location - HIBBING, MN
Odometer - 2

Data Source - Service Record

Details - Multiple Point Vehicle Inspection

Event Date - 10/22/2020
Location - ROSEMOUNT, MN
Data Source - Damage Report

Detalls - Accident or Damage Reported
Minor Damage Reported

Owner 1



Location: MN Owned From: 11/2020

Event Date - 11/04/2020
Location - HOPKINS, MN

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Regi Event/Ri I(Leased Vehicle)

Event Date - 12/03/2020
Location - HOPKINS, MN
Odometer - 230

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Title(Leased Vehicle)(Lien Reported)

Event Date - 03/24/2021

Location - SAINT PAUL, MN

Odometer- 4,213

Data Source - Independent Repair Center
Details - Tires or Wheels Service Performed
Vehicle Fluids Serviced

Event Date - 04/08/2021

Location - SAINT PAUL, MN

Odometer - 4,782

Data Source - Independent Repair Center
Details - Chassis Serviced

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Vehicle Fluids Serviced

Event Date - 02/09/2022

Location - ROSEMOUNT, MN

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Registration Event/Renewal(Leased Vehicle)

Event Date - 07/11/2022

Location - SAINT PAUL, MN

Odometer - 20,414

Data Source - Independent Rep;lr Center
Details - Tires or Wheels Service Performed
Vehicle Fluids Serviced

Event Date - 02/17/2023

Location - SAINT PAUL, MN

Odometer - 26,782

Data Source - Independent Repair Center
Details - Air Filter Changed

Chassis Serviced

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Event Date - 02/08/2024

Location - ROSEMOUNT, MN

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Registration Event/Renewal(Leased Vehicle)

Usage: Lease



